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Hannah Elizabeth Katherine McGoohan

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Hannah Elizabeth Katherine
McGoohan

Postcode

Date of birth May 1987

Total current 0

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
N FAMILY CHOBHAM MANOR LTD 12340109
N FAMILY TWICKENHAM LTD 12214296
N FAMILY CHURCH STREET LTD 12145550

N FAMILY WOODCHURCH ROAD LTD 12084714

N FAMILY HOLDINGS LTD 11986090
N FAMILY TULSE HILL ROAD LTD 11935095
N IS FOR NURSERY LTD 10401127

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Page 1/1

923734650

British

App. Date

App. Date
29/11/2019
18/09/2019
08/08/2019
04/07/2019
09/05/2019
09/04/2019
30/08/2017

923734650

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
21/07/2020 Director
21/07/2020 Director
21/07/2020 Director
21/07/2020 Director
21/07/2020 Director
21/07/2020 Director
21/07/2020 Director



